11NTE Electronics, Inc.  Voice (973) 748−5089  FAX (973) 748−6224  http://www.nteinc.com
ATM_ID Equivalent - Low Voltage, Fast Acting,
Miniature Automotive with LED Indicator
Features
Long Life (1000 hrs min.) LED Indicator lights when fuse is blown
Miniature Blade Type
RoHS Compliant
NTE Type No. Rated Current Color Code Diag No.
74−LMAF3A 3A Violet F−12
74−LMAF5A 5A Tan F−12
74−LMAF7.5A 7.5A Brown F−12
74−LMAF10A 10A Red F−12
74−LMAF15A 15A Blue F−12
74−LMAF20A 20A Yellow F−12
74−LMAF25A 25A Natural F−12
74−LMAF30A 30A Green F−12
F−12 .157 (4.0) Max.441 (11.2)
Max
.354
(9.0)

350% 0.08 − 0.25 seconds
Accessories:
Description NTE Type No.
In−Line Fuse Holder, up to 15A 74−IFHMA15
In−Line Fuse Holder,  up to 30A 74−IFHMA30
In−Line Fuse Holder w/LED Light, up to 15A 74−IFHMAL15
In−Line Fuse Holder w/LED Light,  up to 30A 74−IFHMAL30
ATC_ID Equivalent - Low Voltage, Fast Acting,
Automotive with LED Indicator
Features
Long Life (1000 hrs min.) LED Indicator lights when fuse is blown
RoHS Compliant
NTE Type No. Rated Current Color Code Diag No.
74−LAF3A 3A Violet F−13
74−LAF5A 5A Tan F−13
74−LAF7.5A 7.5A Brown F−13
74−LAF10A 10A Red F−13
74−LAF15A 15A Blue F−13
74−LAF20A 20A Yellow F−13
74−LAF25A 25A Natural F−13
74−LAF30A 30A Green F−13
F−13 .760 (19.3)
Max
.026 (0.65)
.158